
JR. MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 171.0 245.0 10

2 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.4 235.0 8

3 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 171.6 210.0 6

4 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 160.0 4

5 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 150.0 2

6 Manny Flores Turner High School 171.0 135.0 1

7 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 171.2 135.0 0

8 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 167.0 125.0 0

9 Lochlan Hadley Lansing High School 165.2 115.0 0

10 Evan  Killion Holden High School 172.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 171.0 395.0 10

2 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.4 350.0 8

3 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 171.6 315.0 6

4 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 270.0 4

5 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 167.0 245.0 2

6 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 235.0 1

7 Manny Flores Turner High School 171.0 225.0 0

8 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 171.2 205.0 0

9 Lochlan Hadley Lansing High School 165.2 155.0 0

10 Evan  Killion Holden High School 172.0 0.0 0



Jr. Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 171.0 270.0 10

2 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.4 185.0 8

3 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 171.6 170.0 6

4 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 170.0 4

5 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 167.0 145.0 2

6 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 171.2 135.0 1

7 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 125.0 0

8 Manny Flores Turner High School 171.0 115.0 0

9 Lochlan Hadley Lansing High School 165.2 105.0 0

10 Evan  Killion Holden High School 172.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 171.0 910.0 10

2 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.4 770.0 8

3 Sal Hoskins Mill Valley High School 171.6 695.0 6

4 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 600.0 4

5 Carter Cantwell Gardner Edgerton High School 167.0 515.0 2

6 garrett slocum Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 510.0 1

7 Manny Flores Turner High School 171.0 475.0 0

8 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 171.2 475.0 0

9 Lochlan Hadley Lansing High School 165.2 375.0 0

10 Evan  Killion Holden High School 172.0 0.0 0


